GTGT-F Range-F Range
Specifications
Applications
· Communication Equipment· Telecom
· Medical Equipment· Control Equipment
· Emergency Power System· UPS
F(Front Terminal) range is recognised worldwide as the premium battery for
telecommunications/IT applications. GT-F range’s reputation for 12 year long
service life, combined with excellent high rate performance, makes it the number
one choice for high integrity, high specification UPS systems.
GT-F front terminal monoblock’s compact design and standard footprint, suitable
for 19”,21”,23” and ETSI racking, give users the benefit of increased energy
density, With all electrical connectors at the front, installation and inspection are
simpler and quicker.
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-50F 12 52 37.5 30 390 15.35 105 4.13 227 8.94 21.50 47.3
GT12-75F 12 78 56 45 558 21.97 105 4.13 227 8.94 31.00 68.2
GT12-85F 12 86 73 54.9 395 15.55 105 4.13 270 10.63 31.00 68.2
GT12-100F 12 100 81.6 58 558 21.97 125 4.92 227 8.94 39.00 85.8
GT12-105F 12 105 84 59 511 20.12 110 4.33 238 9.37 34.00 74.8
GT12-125F 12 125 105.9 83 558 21.97 125 4.92 270 10.63 49.00 107.8
GT12-150F 12 150 120.6 85 558 21.97 125 4.92 310 12.20 57.00 125.4
GT12-155F 12 155 124.8 88 558 21.97 124 4.88 283 11.14 54.00 118.8
GT12-170F 12 170 136.5 99 558 21.97 124 4.88 283 11.14 60.00 132.0
C1
Weight Approx(kg)
C3C10
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
L W H